
Judge's Signatures

Miyagi Gold Country Classic 2014
Meet Results
Sep 27-28, 2014

Page: 1
Printed: 9/29/2014 3:50:34 PM

Women / 3 / Middle
Session: B

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Brianna Holmes316
Rodina

9.350 9.150 9.4509.525 37.475
1 5 2 1T 1 

1 

Victoria Verbitskiy321
Rodina

9.200 9.250 9.3509.350 37.150
5T 2T 3 3T 2 

2 

Julianna Lawscha318
Rodina

9.300 8.900 9.3009.625 37.125
2 8 1 5 3 

3 

Grace True442
Aerials

9.175 9.250 9.4508.925 36.800
8 2T 8 1T 4 

4 

Azaria Purdy314
Rodina

9.250 9.350 8.6759.150 36.425
3 1 6 15 5 

5 

Aneka Mathews415
Flips USA

9.050 9.025 9.0509.200 36.325
11T 6 4T 8 6 

6 

Bethany Laslo267
Flips USA

9.225 8.450 9.3509.200 36.225
4 14 4T 3T 7 

7 

Emma Zuniga317
Rodina

9.100 9.200 9.2508.500 36.050
9T 4 10 6 8 

8 

Krista Heffernan443
Aerials

9.025 8.725 8.9009.125 35.775
13 12 7 12 9 

9 

Anna Gorban313
Rodina

8.850 9.000 8.9508.750 35.550
16 7 9 11 10 

10 

Anne Marie Galvan408
Youngsters

9.200 8.800 9.1008.100 35.200
5T 10T 16 7 11 

11 

Brecken Bartells298
Rodina

9.200 8.850 8.8508.275 35.175
5T 9 14 13 12 

12 

BriLee Snow435
Aerials

9.050 8.800 8.4508.300 34.600
11T 10T 12T 17 13 

13 

Jane Stalker249
Tricks Granite Bay

8.500 8.600 9.0008.450 34.550
18 13 11 10 14 

14 

Bianca Bravo315
Rodina

9.100 7.725 9.0258.300 34.150
9T 17 12T 9 15 

15 

Kaitlyn Crouse404
Youngsters

8.925 8.225 8.7258.125 34.000
14 15 15 14 16 

16 

Malia Martin252
Tricks Granite Bay

8.875 8.200 8.2007.650 32.925
15 16 17 18 17 

17 

Olivia Jenkins416
Flips USA

8.775 7.225 8.5007.300 31.800
17 18 18 16 18 

18 
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